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4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax:
Name City State Zip
Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559
COVID-19 Training - Other
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559
CPR/AED/First Aid
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
MEWP Operator - Sunbelt
Clarke, Laureen Tampa FL 33625
Clarke, Laureen Tampa FL 33625
Richardson, Charles Orlando FL 32804
Richardson, Charles Orlando FL 32804
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714
OSHA 10
Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126
Browne, Aamira Ocoee FL 34761
Deckard, Jacob Jacksonville FL 32211
Gill, Matthew Davenport FL 33896
Marin, Jaime Hallandale FL 33009
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714
Tobin, Martin Miami FL 33138
Perspectives of a Prop Master
Browne, Aamira Ocoee FL 34761

Special Certification List

Phone 1

(609) 705-9844
(609) 705-9844

(813) 516-6459

(813) 516-6459

(609) 705-9844

(305) 525-3430
(305) 525-3430
(407) 760-9320
(407) 760-9320
(267) 371-2099

(305) 878-0346
(407) 408-8150
(904) 377-8157
(706) 977-9245
(954) 383-3389
(609) 705-9844
(267) 371-2099
(305) 790-9265

(407) 408-8150

Email

zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

jordanrughl@gmail.com

jordanrughl@gmail.com

zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

artferret@aol.com
artferret@aol.com
onemindart@mac.com
onemindart@mac.com

chris@popmediausa.com

bbortelll6@gmail.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
jaimarin1971@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com

martintobin14@gmail.com

aamirabrowne@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

7/12/2024
7/12/2024

5/13/2025

7/7/2026
7/6/2026
7/14/2026

7/14/2026
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Fax Special Certification List

Name City State Zip
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931

Phone 1

(609) 705-9844

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Deckard, Jacob Jacksonville FL 32211
Gill, Matthew Davenport FL 33896
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Atkinson, Kristofer Gulfport FL 33707
Barros, Carolina Miami FL 33176
Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126
Browne, Aamira Ocoee FL 34761
Burkley, Jennifer St Petersburg FL 33703
Clarke, Laureen Tampa FL 33625
Crosby, Anja Jacksonville FL 32211
Deckard, Jacob Jacksonville FL 32211
Erdberg, Susan Lutz FL 33559
Gill, Matthew Davenport FL 33896
Nottebaum, Nicholas Miami FL 33155
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
Richardson, Charles Orlando FL 32804
Rosales, Jessica Miami FL 333147
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714
Thigpen, Lilly Riverview FL 33579

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Atkinson, Kristofer Gulfport FL 33707
Barros, Carolina Miami FL 33176
Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126

(904) 377-8157
(706) 977-9245
(267) 371-2099

(918) 808-0204
(305) 733-0690
(305) 878-0346
(407) 408-8150
(727) 492-3826
(305) 525-3430
(904) 563-7185
(904) 377-8157
(727) 457-0398
(706) 977-9245
(305) 898-4387
(609) 705-9844
(407) 760-9320
(786) 487-2436
(813) 516-6459
(267) 371-2099
(253) 961-6475

(918) 808-0204
(305) 733-0690
(305) 878-0346

3/20/2024
Expiration

Email Date
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

jacobdeckard@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com

chris@popmediausa.com

thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
carohbee@gmail.com
bbortell16@gmail.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com
742jen@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
sueerdberg@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
nnottebaum@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com
gljess2814@gmail.com
jordanrughi@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com

thigpenLilly@gmail.com

thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
carohbee@gmail.com

bbortelll6@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Browne, Aamira

Burkley, Jennifer
Clarke, Laureen
Crosby, Anja
Deckard, Jacob
Erdberg, Susan
Gill, Matthew
Nottebaum, Nicholas
Ramos, Zachary
Richardson, Charles
Rosales, Jessica
Rugh, Jordan
Sweeney, Chris

Thigpen, Lilly

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Ocoee

St Petersburg
Tampa
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Lutz
Davenport
Miami

Fort Myers
Orlando
Miami

Lutz
Clermont

Riverview

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 34761
FL 33703
FL 33625
FL 32211
FL 32211
FL 33559
FL 33896
FL 33155
FL 33931
FL 32804
FL 333147
FL 33559
FL 34714
FL 33579

Phone 1
(407) 408-8150

(727) 492-3826
(305) 525-3430
(904) 563-7185
(904) 377-8157
(727) 457-0398
(706) 977-9245
(305) 898-4387
(609) 705-9844
(407) 760-9320
(786) 487-2436
(813) 516-6459
(267) 371-2099
(253) 961-6475

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Bortell, Brooke
Burkley, Jennifer
Clarke, Laureen
Crosby, Anja
Erdberg, Susan
Gill, Matthew
Guzman, Marina
Nottebaum, Nicholas
Ramos, Zachary
Richardson, Charles
Sweeney, Chris

Thigpen, Lilly

Miami

St Petersburg
Tampa
Jacksonville
Lutz
Davenport
Boca Raton
Miami

Fort Myers
Orlando
Clermont

Riverview

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33126
33703
33625
32211
33559
33896
33137
33155
33931
32804
34714
33579

(305) 878-0346
(727) 492-3826
(305) 525-3430
(904) 563-7185
(727) 457-0398
(706) 977-9245
(917) 623-9782
(305) 898-4387
(609) 705-9844
(407) 760-9320
(267) 371-2099
(253) 961-6475

Email
aamirabrowne@gmail.com

742jen@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
jacobdeckard@gmail.com
sueerdberg@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
nnottebaum@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com
gljess2814@gmail.com
jordanrughi@gmail.com
chris@popmediausa.com

thigpenLilly@gmail.com

bbortell16@gmail.com
742jen@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
sueerdberg@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
marinaguzman81@gmail.com
nnottebaum@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com
chris@popmediausa.com

thigpenLilly@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax: Special Certification List 3/20/2024
Name City State Zip Phonel Email
Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1
Atkinson, Kristofer Gulfport FL 33707 (918) 808-0204 thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126  (305) 878-0346 bbortell16@gmail.com
Clarke, Laureen Tampa FL 33625 (305) 525-3430 artferret@aol.com
Erdberg, Susan Lutz FL 33559 (727) 457-0398 sueerdberg@gmail.com
Gill, Matthew Davenport FL 33896  (706) 977-9245 blakegillcreative@gmail.com
Rosales, Jessica Miami FL 333147 (786) 487-2436 gljess2814@gmail.com
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714  (267) 371-2099 chris@popmediausa.com
Thigpen, Lilly Riverview FL 33579 (253) 961-6475 thigpenLilly@gmail.com

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2

Browne, Aamira Ocoee FL 34761
Burkley, Jennifer St Petersburg FL 33703
Clarke, Laureen Tampa FL 33625
Crosby, Anja Jacksonville FL 32211
Richardson, Charles Orlando FL 32804
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559

Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program

Richardson, Charles Orlando FL 32804
Sewing Basics for Costumers

Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department
Bortell, Brooke Miami FL 33126
Telehandler Class 7
Atkinson, Kristofer Gulfport FL 33707
Sweeney, Chris Clermont FL 34714

(407) 408-8150
(727) 492-3826
(305) 525-3430
(904) 563-7185
(407) 760-9320
(813) 516-6459

(407) 760-9320

(305) 878-0346
(609) 705-9844

(305) 878-0346

(918) 808-0204
(267) 371-2099

aamirabrowne@gmail.com
742jen@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
onemindart@mac.com

jordanrughi@gmail.com

onemindart@mac.com

bbortelll6@gmail.com

zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

bbortell16@gmail.com

thetoferatkinson@gmail.com

chris@popmediausa.com

Expiration
Date

4-12-2024
4-12-2024
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